

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya,J.M,2nd court,Raghunathpur  
Mise (Ex) case.04/25(CIS 12/25)

Order date :09/06/25

Today is fixed for ER of WA

petitioner is present by hazira

No ER of WA is received.

petitioner files requisite of Warrant of arrest against OP.

Issue the same after verification

Fix 17/07/25 for ER of WA

JM