

Mise ex Case No.04/2025(CIS 1225)

J.O Code: WB01346

Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya

Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,

Order date : 24/09/2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA

Petitiner is present by hazira

Petitioner files requisite of ErRof WA

issue the same after verification

, The case is adjourned today

To 03/11/25 for ER of WA

SD/-

JM